Position

Public Works Director
Const/Public Works Mgr

Public Works Superintendent

Field Superintendent
Field Superintendent
Utility Technician - A
Mechanic

Parks Foreman
Maintenance Worker - E
Equipment Operator - A
Equipment Operator - A
Maintenance Worker - D
Maintenance Worker - F
Maintenance Worker - B
Maintenance Worker - A
Laborer - B

Equipment Operator - C
Equipment Operator - B
Maintenance Worker - C
Maintenance Worker - G
Laborer - A
Maintenance Worker - H
Laborer- E

Laborer - D

Laborer Unskilled - B
Laborer Unskilled - C
Laborer Unskilled - A
Laborer - F

Extra Help Unskilled Lbr B
Extra Help Unskilled Lbr B

Other Positions Held City

Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$168,281
$133,150
$92,395
$78,489
$74,745
$74,250
$61,543
$57,908
$55,987
$54,197
$53,236
$50,713
$50,385
$46,244
$45,790
$44,863
$44,784
$44,168
$43,796
$40,610
$37,825
$36,218
$35,546
$33,184
$18,339
$14,560
$12,572
$6,707
$5,319
$5,218

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,679
$33,823
$26,728
$27,963
$29,191
$11,787
$9,753
$14,699
$24,034
$24,350
$20,627
$20,050
$23,760
$14,055
$19,814
$13,042
$18,991
$23,255
$16,179
$24,412
$23,235
$19,487
$17,309
$20,064
$5,766
$4,331
$7,458
$1,858
$0

$0



