Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Shafter	Public Works	\$168,281	\$43,679
Const/Public Works Mgr		Shafter	Public Works	\$133,150	\$33,823
Public Works Superintendent		Shafter	Public Works	\$92,395	\$26,728
Field Superintendent		Shafter	Public Works	\$78,489	\$27,963
Field Superintendent		Shafter	Public Works	\$74,745	\$29,191
Utility Technician - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$74,250	\$11,787
Mechanic		Shafter	Public Works	\$61,543	\$9,753
Parks Foreman		Shafter	Public Works	\$57,908	\$14,699
Maintenance Worker - E		Shafter	Public Works	\$55,987	\$24,034
Equipment Operator - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$54,197	\$24,350
Equipment Operator - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$53,236	\$20,627
Maintenance Worker - D		Shafter	Public Works	\$50,713	\$20,050
Maintenance Worker - F		Shafter	Public Works	\$50,385	\$23,760
Maintenance Worker - B		Shafter	Public Works	\$46,244	\$14,055
Maintenance Worker - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$45,790	\$19,814
Laborer - B		Shafter	Public Works	\$44,863	\$13,042
Equipment Operator - C		Shafter	Public Works	\$44,784	\$18,991
Equipment Operator - B		Shafter	Public Works	\$44,168	\$23,255
Maintenance Worker - C		Shafter	Public Works	\$43,796	\$16,179
Maintenance Worker - G		Shafter	Public Works	\$40,610	\$24,412
Laborer - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$37,825	\$23,235
Maintenance Worker - H		Shafter	Public Works	\$36,218	\$19,487
Laborer- E		Shafter	Public Works	\$35,546	\$17,309
Laborer - D		Shafter	Public Works	\$33,184	\$20,064
Laborer Unskilled - B		Shafter	Public Works	\$18,339	\$5,766
Laborer Unskilled - C		Shafter	Public Works	\$14,560	\$4,331
Laborer Unskilled - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$12,572	\$7,458
Laborer - F		Shafter	Public Works	\$6,707	\$1,858
Extra Help Unskilled Lbr B		Shafter	Public Works	\$5,319	\$0
Extra Help Unskilled Lbr B		Shafter	Public Works	\$5,218	\$0